Sociedades de Inversion

Total de Activos Netos
en millones de ddlares

Activos No Financieros | Total de Activos Netos
186 496 682

Ene.2018

Feb.2018 181 505 686
Mar.2018 181 502 683
Abr.2018 381 297 678
May.2018 1,089 426 1,515
Jun.2018 1,163 498 1,661
Jul.2018 1,134 486 1,620
Ago.2018 1,134 494 1,628
Sep.2018 1,145 498 1,643
Oct.2018 1,141 502 1,643
Nov.2018 1,168 506 1,674

Dic.2018 1,292 595 1,887



